
Tiruchchirappalli - Karaikkudi DEMU/06887 - DEMU - SR 
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to KKDI/Karaikkudi Junction 
1h 45m - 90 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

16:05 0 1 0 81 86 SR

2 KRMG Kumaramangalam 16:15 16:16 1m 0 1 13 71 92 SR
3 KRUR Keeranur 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 29 63 0 SR
4 VEL Vellanur 16:42 16:43 1m 0 1 42 69 SR
5 PDKT Pudukkottai 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 53 50 SR
6 NMN Namanasamudram 17:02 17:03 1m 0 1 59 66 97 SR
7 TYM Tirumayam 17:12 17:13 1m 0 1 69 53 98 SR
8 CTND Chettinad 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 79 43 103 SR
9 KTYR Kottaiyur 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 84 21 110 SR
10 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 17:50 0 1 90 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (09:57)

May 23 2024 (09:57)

1

1


